2020/10 – Quick Order Sheet – Subject to change
Quickly available
Compact cylinder ADN-S – Selected Products
2
4
5
8
9

8084710 ADN-S-20 8084714 ADN-S-50
8084711 ADN-S-25 8084715 ADN-S-63
Order code
001 002 003 004 005 006 007 008
ADN – S – – – – – – Legend: Mandatory entry Optional entry
001 Type
ADN Compact cylinder, double acting
002 Design
S Space optimized
003 Piston Ø [mm]
... 6, 10, 12, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63
004 Stroke [mm]
... 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50
005 Piston rod thread
A Male thread
I Female thread
006 Cushioning
– Without cushioning
P Elastic cushioning rings/plates on both sides
007 Position sensing
– Without position sensing
A Via proximity sensor
Ordering – small sizes ( Ø 6 mm/10 mm)
003 Piston Ø [mm] ADN-S-6-... ADN-S-10-... 005 Piston rod thread 006 Cushioning 007 Position sensing
004 Stroke [mm] 004 Stroke [mm] A: Male thread –: Without –: Without
005 006 007 008 5 10 5 10 I: Female thread P: Elastic cush. rings A: Via proximity sensor
A – – – 8080598 8080596 8080589 8080588 A
I
–
P
–
A
A – A – 8080597 8080595 8080587 8080590
I – – –  e 4886885  e 4886886  e 4887523  e 4887524
I – A –  e 5173732  e 5173733  e 5177082  e 5177085
Ordering –  Ø 12 mm/16 mm
003 Piston Ø [mm] ADN-S-12-...
004 Stroke [mm]
005 006 007 008 5 10 15 20 25 30 35
A P – – 8091419 8091428 8091416 8091420 8091426 8091423 8091418
A P A – 8091427 8091424 8091422 8091429 8091421 8091417 8091425
I P – –  e 8076407  e 8076419  e 8076417  e 8076415  e 8076413  e 8076411  e 8076409
I P A – 8076406 8076418 8076416 8076414 8076412 8076410 8076408
003 Piston Ø [mm] ADN-S-16-...
004 Stroke [mm]
005 006 007 008 5 10 15 20 25 30 35
A P – – 8091671 8091670 8091677 8091666 8091665 8091672 8091676
A P A – 8091668 8091678 8091667 8091674 8091675 8091669 8091673
I P – –  e 8076393  e 8076405  e 8076403  e 8076401  e 8076399  e 8076397  e 8076395
I P A – 8076392 8076404 8076402 8076400 8076398 8076396 8076394
2020/10 – Quick Order Sheet – Subject to change 	� Usually ready for dispatch from the Festo factory in 24 hours d www.festo.com/catalogue/... 3
Pneumatic drives > Piston rod cylinder > Compact, short-stroke and flat cylinders >
Compact cylinder, double-acting ADN-S =
Ordering – Ø 20 ... 63 mm
003 Piston Ø [mm] ADN-S-20-...
004 Stroke [mm]
005 006 007 008 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
A P – – 8091431 8091449 8091447 8091445 8091443 8091441 8091439 8091437 8091435 8091433
A P A – 8091430 8091448 8091446 8091444 8091442 8091440 8091438 8091436 8091434 8091432
I P – –  e 8076323  e 8076341  e 8076339  e 8076337  e 8076335  e 8076333  e 8076331  e 8076329  e 8076327  e 8076325
I P A – 8076322 8076340 8076338 8076336 8076334 8076332 8076330 8076328 8076326 8076324
003 Piston Ø [mm] ADN-S-25-...
004 Stroke [mm]
005 006 007 008 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
A P – – 8092103 8092102 8092107 8092091 8092092 8092099 8092097 8092094 8092106 8092105
A P A – 8092104 8092093 8092096 8092109 8092100 8092098 8092108 8092095 8092110 8092101